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( ' . ■nt L 11n n;-.. -.;.~ Tr• DESCRIPTION -COUNTY CODE ENFORCEMENT ~ASELOAD . 
HEALTH '{ACANT DWELLING . 

117~ N-r. FAILING 
COUNTY CODE ENFORCEMENT CASELOAD . 
HEALTH VACANT DWELLING - • . 4036 N. KERBY 
COUNTY CODE.ENFORCEMENT CASELOAD 
HEALTH VACANT DWELLING 

5313 N. MICHIGAN 
COUNTY CODE ENFORCEMENT CASELOAD 
HEALTH VACANT DWELLING 

3613 N·. MICHIGAN 
COUNTY CODE ENFORCEMENT CASELOAD . 

HEALTH VACANT DWELLING 
4521 N. E. 14TH PLACE 

COUNTY CODE ENtuKc.tMtNT CASELOAD 
HEALTH VACANT DWELLING 

2517 S.E. PINE 
EMAN IEL HOSP 1 ·rAL t'ROJ tC1 

I 

MODEL CITIES ACTION - I . . CLIPPINGS & CORRESPONDENCE • .. . 
MUDtL ClTlt~ BILLINGS, WILLIAM O. . 
EMANUEL 52~ N. MORRIS , AB 2-2 19 2 , • 

MODEL CITIES GREEN, CLEO 
EMANUEL 219 N. STANTON 
RS 8-2 1972 
MODEL CITIES HALSETH, ANNA . 
EMANUEL 3217 N~ GANTENBEIN 
R 8-11 1972 
MODEL CITIES McPHERSON, DONALD 
EMANUEL 219 N. STANTON .: 

RS 8-2 1972 ' 

MODEL CITIES MASON, i-· K.tNC.t JACK . 
EMANUEL 513 N. MONROE 
R-10-12 1972 '3· - - . 

MUD.t;L CITlt.~ CON:t;, t.LVl.N '" . 
BETA II 545 N. E. SACRAMENTO 
HOUSING PROJ • 1972 .. 

MODEL CITIE~ CURRY, ROBERT 
CODE"ENFORCI 114 N. E. BEECH 
HENT AH-15-l 5 & 16 1973 
MODEL CITIE~ DYER, MArl'IE lMRS.J 
BETA II .sis N.E. SAC~MENTO 
HOUSING PRCA • 1972 
MODEL CITIE~ ELLETT, MATHA (MRS.) 
BETA II 622 N. E. BRAZEE 
~OUSING PRO" . 1972 
MODEL CITIE! FRISON, CLAUDE E. 
BETA II 527 N. E. SACRAMENTO 
HOUSING PR01. . 1972 
MODEL CITIE! MclIDNALD, WILLIAM (DECEASE)) 
BETA II 533 N. E. SACRAMENTO 
J.l{)fl~T>.f~ 'DDn. 1972 



• 
NN'E OF tl.AIAAN'f ~~ _,k __ ,,,,,, ______ _ 
PROJEtl ..:. 71 C. - (,,n· ,t 'IV_ 

RELOCATION ADVISOR ____ (._
1
.-:6 ...... ,------

glECKLISl FOR RELOtAllQN FILES· IND\VIDUAL.i 

_____ topy of Notice to Acquire/Vacate 
_____ toPY of Real Estate Option (for owner/occupant only) 
___ v __ s;gned RECEIPl fr011I displacee for information statement or brochure 

v I NlERV I EW SIIEEl • f I 11 ed out 

__________ Recorded personal interviews 
_____ Copies of all corresp<>Odence with displacee - -

verification of income 

---------- Request for HAP assistance 
_____ FIIA displacee qualifying form• rent supplement 

_____ City inspection letter on replacement housing 
_____ Copy of earnest money offer on replacement housing ----✓-- Letter of Assignment (when claim payable to other than claimant) 

_____ Other: 

professional move) 
_____ Moving authorization letters 

_____ owelling unit Inventory sheet 
_____ L09 sheet for day of move (for 

_____ Release of personal property 

-----✓--- OATE Of MOVE_ --~ ... ~~-'l/ ... 1,_,...(--------------
______ Keys turned into: ___________ _ 

_____ util\t\eS shut off 
_____ Escrow releases, grants end .,.ounts withheld 

_____ verify no rent outstanding 

Other: -----
___ v __ sett\ernent costs 

incidental Expenses 
_____ Interest Expense (owner/occupant only) 

_____ OATE FI LE CLOSED 



DATE 

I 
R E S U M E 

•• 
NAME GREEN. CLEO 

Mrs. Cleo Green is a relocation displacee from Emanual due to her eligibility as a 
owner/occupant in lthe Model Cities area. Her house was purchased directly by Emanuel 
P.D.C. received notification of this displacees eligibility from Mr. Jordan, 
Executive Director, Model Cities in a letter dated 4-28-72. She was first 
contacted S-8-72. For these reasons we are forgoing the 1 year time limit 
to own and occupy a new house. 

Mrs. Green has moved in and is very happy with new home. She still calls 
for help in understanding closing statements and mortgage payments - all 
is in order at this time. 

(signed) cU.. 



- ESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD . 

CLIENT'S NAHE GREEN. CLEO 

ADDRESS 219 N. Stanton PHONE 282-4071 

SEX F ETHN B VETERAN AGE 54 

MARITAL STATUS Widow TENURE o/~ 

DISABILITY INOIV X FAMILY 

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEMENT OTHER - ----
IN IT I AL I NT ERV I EW __ M ..... a_y_,.8...,, ___.19~7 ... 2~------

RELOCATION ADVISOR CD ---------
PROJECT NAME Emanuel ------------
PARCEL NO. RS-8-2 -------------

DATE ON SITE: Jan. 1953 
IN IT IATI ON OF 
NEGOTIATIONS : Feb . l5, l97l 
DATE OF 
ACQUISITION: Mar. 15. 1971 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED S-8-72 

NOTICE TO MOVE_2_-_1_-7_1 ___ DATES EFFECTIVE 3-20-72 EXPIRATION DATE --------
NOT I FY IN CASE OF EM ERG ENCY ___ O _re_i_l_e.._y_W_a_l_k_e_r __ 2_0_08_N_a_om_i _A_v_e_._7_4_9_-_0_89_4 ______ _ 

ECONOMIC DATA 

Emp 1 oyer Emanye 1 Hosp i ta 1 
Address -------------M CW ---------------Socia 1 Security ----------Pens ion -------------0th er --------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

$ ____ _ N ame 

$4,934.80 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

e a ,on R 1 t· A 1ae 

- .. . 
. 

I . 
--· ., 

t 

-· -

__.. ,_._ 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales S i na 1 e Fam i 1 v 
Subsidized Rental ·· Hu 1 t i o 1 e Fam i 1 v 
Pub 1 i c Hous i nQ Duolex 
f>rivate Rental Mobile Home 
Private Sales 

Size of Habitable Area 800 sq.ft. 

HOUSING REFERRALS 

Bedrooms 

, 

Age of Structure No. Rooms z 
No. Bedrooms__l_ Furn._Unfurn..JS.._ 
Utilities$ 40 100Lmo 
Monthly Payments (Rent)$ 
Acquisition Price $ 11.000100 
Taxes$ 175.00 
Liens $ none 

Equity$ ___ _ 

AGENCY REFERRALS 

N ame o f A 1aencv D t a e 
Multnomah County Welfare 
Food Stamp Proaram 
Housina Authority 
Leqal Aid 
FISH 
Health De0t. 



AGENCY ACTION · REASONS· 
Aopeals 
ivicted -Refused- Ass I stance 
Address Unknown (tracinQ) 
Other (death. etc.) -

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

With in Proiect Date Moved In --------------Address _________________ _ 

Outside Project -
Reason __________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT OWELLI G UNIT 

. ' Client Referred ,4 LPA Refer red X ------------ -------------
Address _ _._,19__,.,,.15-'-"N'--I-E-MC.cQaro~e~ci.-____ _ Phone 282-4071 Date of Move 10-18-72 

WHERE RELOCATED· . s ss 
Same Ci tv X Subsidized Sales Sinqle Fami Iv X l 
Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Mu 1 t i P I e Fam i 1 v 
Out of State Pub I i c Hous i nq Ouolex 

Private Rental Hohi le Home 
Priyate Sales X 

Furnished_Unfurnished~Number of Rooms...2_N1.1nber of Bedrooms~Habitable Area 1203 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price $...1_9,Q.Q.Q_ __ 

Age of Structure:J9S1 Taxes$ $630 Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Name of Hoving Company __ E __ y_.e .... r .... R_e_a_d__.y.___ ____ _ Name of Realtor Award Realty 

======-===---=--;aa=---=--=----~--=---==---===-------=a:::c:-=-======~ ---
BENEFITS RECEIVED 

Tvoe Ck# Date Amount Purchase Price $ 
RHP ~ 11.666 .67 
TACO Rental ,~ 

• Down Payment $ 
TACO Rental : . 
TACO Rental ~I RHP $ 
TACO !Rental s 
TACO Sales) s 
Fixed MovinQ 

. . , s 500 .oo . . 
Total Down - $ 

-Actual Hove $ Total Mortgage $ 
Storaae s ---
Incidental ?7?C:C: 11-14-72 s R~ 40 
Interest s 

TO"'°tAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $==== 
REALTOR : __________ ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER ______ _ 

• 



5-8-72 

6-15-72 

7-12-72 

8-3-72 

8-15 

8-20 

9-1-72 

9-11-72 

9-15-72 

9-15-72 

9-22-72 

10-16 

10-18 

10-24-7 

9-6-72 

• INTERVIEW REGISTER • Re loeatJ.on ...--------------------------------------,.... er 

Called Mrs. Cleo Green and made an appointment with her to discuss 
her benefits under relocation act of 1970. She is in the Model Cities 
program and is eligible through that program 

Mrs. Green is eligible for the following max RHP ($10,553.67). She 
occupied downstairs Apt and three bedrooms or 6 of the total 9 rooms 
in the duplex. 

Advised Mrs. Green that we could process her claim and that she 
could start looking. 

Mrs. Green wanted me to look at a house at 5906 N.E. 14th. This two 
bedroom house was very nice and would need very little to meet code 
We also drove through N.E. Portland and looked at four other homes. 

Called Mrs. Green about house. Went to look at a house on NE 18th 
& Beech. Picked-up Mr. Broadus - She wanted his opinion. 

Had phone conversation with Real Estate prople & Mrs. Green has a better 
understanding of the benefits - also told her about new area schedule 
for housing - got verification as to footage in her home in Emanuel 
site as it appears now she has over 1000 sq.ft. 

Mrs. Green called to ask me to come and see a house she has found 
1915 N.E. Cramer. Went to house and from all indications she 
likes it very much. House is in good shape and not old. Seemingly 
just what she wants. 

Real Estate salesman brought in E.M. and I wi 11 star.t processing. 

Stan Jones called Ben Webb to find out what program we would process 
this claim under - Ben called HUD, Model Cities., etc. to find out 
whether Mrs. Green had to be processe6. under the program existing 
at time of move or could be processed under cu r rent program. General 
opinion was she should be processed under program at time of move. 

Ben called and said he had a legal interpretation from HUD. Which 
said she could be processed under currant program, or old program 
whichever Mrs. Green wanted. 

Mr. Folsom called prior to mu finding out Mrs. Green could buy on 
new program. I told him 9-12-72 that Mrs. Green caould get only 
benefits up to total of $17,886. - He went out and got E.M. signed 

by Mrs. Green and Mr. & Mrs. Ruth for $19,000. 

Mrs Green informed me that she intended to go on vacation. 

Mrs. Green is back and paper work is ready for closing 

Mrs. Green moved in today- everything is in order and I wi 11 
send letter releasing funds. 

Mrs. Green came in and signed her claim for settlement costs. 

In reviewing Mrs. Green's claim I find that E.M. Receipt is for 22,500, 
and wi 11 receive the manimum $15,000 - with this amount and $7333.33 the 
total c aim would be $22,333.33 leaving 166.67 to finance. CD 



TO : 

FROM : 

W. Stanley Jones 

Benjamin Webb 

• • 
MEMORANDUM 

Date September 20 1 1972 

SUBJECT : Computation of RHP for Cleo Green 

Hrs. Cleo Green was displaced from her former residence in the Emanuel 
Project Area in early 1971 before April 23, 1971, our contract date, 
and therefore cannot qualify for relocation payments under urban renewal. 
See Chapter 6, Sec. 1. 3a.(1). However, she does qualify under the 
provision of Chapter 6, Sec. 1. 3a. (4), and Model Cities has chosen 
to provide the coverage by specifically identifying the project in its 
CCDP under the provisions of Chapter 6, Sec. 1. 3b (1). Hrs. Green 
moved before HUD had approved our August 11, 1972 schedule of average 
housing cost. 

I asked Hr. Rick Young, HUD Area Counsel, whether we should compute 
Hrs. Green's RHP under the old or new schedule. He said that the 
August 11 schedule was the one approved for P.L. 91-646 and should be 
used. 

BCW:ch 



lepteaber 21, 1972 

Nr. Geo, .. Yerkovich 
Auditor of the City of ,.,t1ancl 
City Ha11 
Portlaiid, Oregon 97204 

Dur Mr. Yerkovich: 

accordance with the 

IClfa 
hcleeure 

and the 

Re: Mra. Cleo Gr"" 
... .,., Hoapltel ProJeet 
llkllilal Cit 1 .. ) 11.,1 • 



' • . • • 
CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 

PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

, ~ME, nDDR ESS At!D ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY 
P r t l and Development Commission 
1700 S .W. 4th 
Portland, Oregon 97204 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 
Emanual 

Project Number: M.C. 

PE :·!ALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
• 

1./hoever, in any matter vdthin the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ..• or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
cocument kncwing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment o·r 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both." 
I_. FULL i~ .A.ME OF CLAIMANT ___ Family )'L- Individual 

Cleo Green 

2. DATE(S OF MOV~arch 20 , 1972 

3. 01./E LLI NG UN IT FROM ~JH I CH YOU MOVED 
a. Address 2)9 N Stanton 

PARCEL NO. R.S. 8-2 

, . 
4. 

b. ftpart~ent, Floor, or Room Number ___ _ 
c. ',·las it furnished with your own furniture? 

__ --,.t:. __ Yes ___ No 

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) -------

1915 N.E. Cramer 
b. Ppartrnent, Floor, or Room Number ___ _ 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets: --'---------e. Date you moved into this 
address: January 1, 1953 

c. Here household goods moved to 
or from storage'! 

___ Yes __ X __ No 

If "Yes", complete table, 
11 Statement of Claim for Storage 
Costs 11 

5t TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
F"xed Moving Payment $300,00 

(Consult local agency) Tota 1 $ __ 5_oo_._o_o ___ _ 

6, I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable lav, , falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
othe claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of Joss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipts subm itted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/ors orage costs actually incurred. 

Date Signature of Claimant 

M-1 Pag e 1 • 



• (For Loca 1 Agency Use On 1y) • 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

~AM E AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 
Cl eo Green 
1915 NE. Cramer 
Port 1 and, Oregon 

Portland D velopment Commission 

l~STRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
a0 expl anation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 

1. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? __ x __ _ Yes No 

I f II No, 1 1 exp 1 a i n : 

2. Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Oat items inspected: 
Month- Day- Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor? 

Yes No 

If "Yes," explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the subst .. nt iat ing documentation, 
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable pro isions of Federal Jaw 
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author­
ized as follows: 

Page 3. 
M- 6 



• • (For Local Agency Use Only) 

(Complete either A or 8:) 

Item 

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation 
Al 1 owance 

l. Fixed payment 

2. Dis 1 ocat ion 
a 1 I owance 

3. Tota 1 

$300.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

a. Actual Moving and Related 
Expenses 

1. In it i a I payment inc 1 ud i ng, 
if applicable, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ ______ _ 

2. Supplementary payment (s) 
for storage costs: 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

Pmount 1/ Authorized Signature 

$ 

$500.00 

$ 

Date 

l/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off again t 
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE 

Date I Check Number 
I 
' Jlmount Date Check Number Anount 

I t 

I \ $ I 's 
I ' I 

l I 
1 I I I I 

f I : 

M-7 Pag 4. 



e purchaser in due course a title insurance policy in the amount of the purch~ e price ot the r estate hom Cl ~ 
title insurance company 1howln9 good and marketable title. Prior to closing the transaction, the seller, upon request, ,rUI furnish to ~ ·. 
purchaser a preliminary: report made by a title insurance company showing the condition of the title to said property. :Said report shall a-, 
conclusive evidence as to the· condition of aeller's title. It is agreed that if the seller does not approve the ab~e aale wUbln' the period ~ 
Realtor below in which to aea.ire aeller's acceptance, or if the title to the said premises is not marketable, or eannot bl mc:rd'e 10 wi bin th!Jtr·• 
days after notice co11taining a written statement of defects is delivered to _seller, or if the seller, having approved said -sale "1ila to consU1Date tbe 
same, the earnest mcr.ey berein receipted for shall be refunded, but the acceptance by the purchaser of the refund d04f no\ cxmstitute a walww 
of other remedies awnlable to him. . . ·. ', · ·. , 

But if the aboH sale ls approved by the seller and the title to the .aid premises ts marketable, and tbe ' purchaser n~ Ids or rtfua~ let 
00D1ply with anr m the conditions of this sale within ten days from the furn ishing of a pr-eli:::i.inary title report and ~ tnal,a IPJ?Uents proms:id7; · 
as hereinabove ••t forth, th- earnest money herein ,eceipted for shall be forleited to the unders,gned Realtor to the extent ol ht,:agteed ul)On cam,. 
mission, and the relidue, if an-p. -1laU be retained by the seller as liquidated damages and this contract thereupon shall ·~ of no fl,lrthe, binding • 
effect. The propert-, !9 to· be cony• free and clear of all liens and_Jtn brances to date except zoning ordinances, building rntrietl~, ne.. 
ervationa in Federal pater!ta, cm ,,,.,r-_r a F C: 0 ~ A .>./ • ., • . 
. All light fixtures ancJ bulbe/fluorescent lamps, Venetian blind■, ,rindo,, and door screens, storm windows and ,:loon., eutQ. aftac,hlcl 
television antennas, curtain, towel and drapery rods, shrubs and. trees, and irrigation, plumbin!> and !:ea1ing' eqbli,aent, ~pt IIMplac,e 1 

~uipment that ia _not °!'ached In any manner to the structure, and all fixturn except , ~ .N' 4~ •. ~ ·, . · •. · , •i 
I ' • I 1 

Realtor's Phone: 
Date 

I hereby aqrff to purc:ba1e the abo~e described property at the price and on th~ terms and conditions set forth c$K)9e, ,and grant cdd 
Realtor a period of .:J' daya hereafter to secure seller, e once hereof, which period 1effer shall nol be subject to 
revocation. Deed or contract la to be prepared in the name of_~_J.-i--¥1~--~~--~.-.... C>=__; _ __;:311111:._..!:~_....._.-..-'-._ _____ _ 

. . 
I acknowledge receipt of a copy of the foregoing offer to buy and ea.meat money receipt bearing my signature ~ that of the Realtcr. 

Add, ... 1/~?'A(:E,Ckf vr:. bANC> PURCHASER• 1na.~ llw.hlluf'!:L , 
Phone ~ ~ t!, ..., _ PURCHASER· ' -

. AGREEMENT TO SELL 5~ ~ id,...7 . lSI L ~ 
I hereby approve and accept the aale of the above described property and the price and conditions as set fort~ ln ~e agreement and 

agree to furnlatf a title insurance policy continued to date as aforesaid showing g nd marketable title, also the said deed or contract. , 

and agree to pay tbe above named Realtor for services a commlsalon of S'----~~-----...-~<::,-=--1....;~;;::._--'~ -----------­
I authorize aald Realtor to pay out of the cash proceeds of sale the expenses of f nsurance, recording t ... and revenue stampe. 
If any, as well aa any encumbrances on said premises payable by me at or b•fore closing. I instruct Realtor · ·al 
account the above described earnest money deposit until needed in the clo I ~of the action. I 
contract b in my ai e d that of the purc'haeer named above, and 

, 

Addr .. _...,.....,.-6_..__,.;.-..-.,j...,'---w"-----"'.;;;....---~:......------





r·--·-·1 .,.. .. 
-,. P. 

•••• • .. 



April 28, 1972 

Mr. John Kenward 
Executive Director 
Portland Development Comm i ssion 
1700 S. W. Fourt h Avenue 
Port land, Oregon 97201 

Dear John: . 

-------- --

I am ·enclosing a copy of a letter from Oscar Gustafson of Emanuel Hospi­
tal \•1hich lists the properti es purchased by the Hospital bet;•1een August 
1969 and April 1971. These were purchased after the star t of Model Cities 
First Action Year and before the Emanuel Project was desi gnated as an 
urban rene~•1al area. Since these displacees were not then eligible for 
relocation benef its, we have agreed to make them available. 

In some cases the Uniform Relocation Act will apply while in others the 
prior Act will apply. Each eligible displacee is to be made fully aware 
of his or her options under the applicable act. Since our budget is 
limited, \'le \·1ould appreciate the processing of applicati c:is and the for­
warding of an estimate of payments prior to payment. 

Thank you very much for your assistance. 
11 l 

i-rtc~re l y, / 

r I J 1- t1 i, (h 
_;{;{c;~LX£½ ~ JAJ~ 

Chex .. fes Jordai1 I ~- I 

Executive Direttor 

CIT I Oi:,',iO ··; I n,.\TIO ~ J\GEl\!CY I ~3- 0 N.E. U, '10,\l /\ Vf:NU[ / ron r LA '0, o~ c: .:;o,-.; 9 , 2 1; -= L 283 -82G I I P.O. BO.' 11 3:,2 



• 
:!BUI 

?-1r. L.:irry 5":~acbo lt 
Po=tland ~=~el Cities 
5329 N. E. ~nion Avenu~ 
Portland, Oregon 97211 

Dear Nr. Shadbolt; 

The followi:ig is a list of persons from ,vhom Emanuel Hospital has 
purchased property within the last two years: 

1. Mr. and Nrs. William 0. Billings 
· 5539 Korth Com::nercial Avenue · 
Portland, Oregon 97217 

2. Mrs. Cleo Green . 
20 N. E. Fargo Street 
Portland, Oregon 97212 

3. Mr. Florence Jack Hasen 
18 N. E. Graham Street 
Portland, Oregon 97212 . 

4. · Mrs. Anna Halseth 
c/o '.Hrs. Gladys E. Gerstmann 
Route 1, Box 356 
La Center,Washington 98629 

5. Mr. and Mrs. John Altmanns 
3286 . E. Holman Street 
?ortl.and, Orego~ 97211 

Please do ~ot hesitate to contact me if you have any further 
questions. 

Very tTc:y yours, 

.hr::ci:::1\f£D 

APR 2 l 1972 

1'1!0DEL CJTiES 

//! () -T-· / (~ 

(-f1?Ctt; ./Z-<wl-~,,-,5#,, 
Osc~r Gustafson, .J=. 
Senior v~~e Prcsi~e~t 

OC/rr.-1 



. . • 
SCHEDULE OF DISPLACEES 

Hr. and Mrs. WIili• O. Bllllngs 
From: 528 N. Horris 
To: 5539 N. Conlltercial 

Mrs. Cleo Green 
Fr011: 219 N. Stanton 
To: 4069 N. E. Cleveland 

Hr. and Hrs. Donald McPherson 
Fr01t: 219 N. Stanton 
To: 4051 N. E. Grand 

Mr. FI ore nee Jadt Mason 
froa: 513 N. Monroe 
To: 18 N. E. Grah• 

Hrs. Anna Halseth 
fr011: 3217 N. Gantenbeln 
To: 900 N. E. 81st 

• 
Owner 

$5,387 

s.122 

s,122 
$26,685 

Tenant 



.. • 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S.W. 4th Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97204 

Gent 1 emen: 

• 
September 18, 1972 

Please send my relocation housing payment and moving expenses and allowance 
to the Hollywood branch of the Transamerica Title Insurance Company, escrow 
number 42037. I understand the total amount wi 11 be $12,166.67 and will be 
sufficient with a mortgage of $7,333.33 to purchase the house at 1915 N.E . 
Cramer Street. 

Sincerely, 

Mrs. Cleo Green 

CG:kw 



• • 
MEMO TO MRS. CLEO GREE~'S FILE 

By reducing the Du-plex owned by Mrs. Green to total rooms we find there 
are 9 rooms. Of the total rooms Mrs. Green occupies 6 of them. Mrs. Green 
was paid $11,000.00 for her duplex. 

Mrs. Green occupied 6/9 or 2/3 of total space. 2/3 of the Total cost of 
the duplex or 2/3 of $11,000. = $7,333.33 was total cost of rooms occupied 
by Mrs. Green. 

Total cost of Replacement House $19,000.00 
Total paid for living area for Mrs. 
Green $ 7,333.33 

Total R.H.P. $11,666.67 

Total M~ving (7 rooms including 
Basement) $ 500.00 

Total R.H.P. & Moving $12,166.67 

Cost of replacement housing was based on the prices used on the schedule 
dated August 17, 1972. Ben Webb, Chief Relocation and Mr. Rick Young, 
Legal councel for H.U.D., informed Emanuel Relocation September 15, 1972 
that Mrs. Green would qualify to be relocated under the new schedule. 
With· the first floor and the room upstairs used by Mrs. Green she could 
qualify for $23,115.00 as Maximum cost for relocation housing. 

CO:kw 
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(For Loca I Agency Use Only) 

\-/ORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT 
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOHNERS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT 
Mrs. Cleo Green 

COMPUTATION PREPARED BY: 

219 N. Stanton 
Portland, Oregon 

Chet Daniels 
Name 

9/18/72 
Dat e 

INSTRUCTIO NS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. Complet e 
Blocks Band Cj then complete Block A. 
A. COMPUTATION OF TOT AL REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOvJNERS 

1. Anount of differential payment (Block 8, Line 6) $11,666.67 

2. Plus interest payment (Block C, Step 4, last 
1 i ne) 

3. Plus costs incidental to purchase (Total 
amount approved by agency, from claim form, 
Block 3C, Column (e) 

4. Total (Sum of Lines I, 2, and 3) 

+ $ -0-

+ $ -0-

$11,666 6] 

5. Minus adjustments (Attach explanation; e.g., 
amount previously received as Replacement Housing 
Payment for Tenants and Certain Others) - $ __ -0-----

6. Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowner 
(Line 4 minus Line 5) $11 1666.67 

(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 6 on 
the Guideform Determination of Eligibility for Replace-
ment Housing Payment for Homeowners) 

B. COMPUTATION OF DIFFERENTIAL PAYMENT 

Required Information 

1. Actual purchase price of replacement dwelling 

2. Cost of comparable replacement dwelling 
(Cost based on: 

Schedule ___ Comparative __ Other) 

3. Acquisitton payment made by agency for 
claimant's former dwelling 

Computation 

4. line 1 or Line 2, whichever is less 

5. Mi nus Li ne 3 

6. Anount of differential payment 

RHP-5 Page 5. 

$19,000.00 

$23 I 115 I QQ 

$ 7.333,33 

$19,000.00 

- $ 7.333,33 
$1 I • 666. 67 
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·John S. Griffith 
Chairman 

• • 
Edward H. Look 
Secretary 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 S. W. FOURTH AVENUE • PORTLAND. OREGON 97201 • 224-4800 

Vincent Raschio 
Elaine Cogan 
Arthur A. Riedel June I• 1972 

John B. Kenward 
Executive Director 

Hr. Charles Jordan, Director 
Portland Hodel Cities Agency 
5329 N. E. Union Avenue 
Port I and, Oregon 97211 . 

Attention: Hr. Larry Shadbolt 

Dear Mr. Jordan: 

Re: Emanuel Hospital D!splacees 

The Second Action Year Relocation Budget for Hodel Cities provides 
an ltm of $28,420 to cover the estimated cost of providing reloca• 
tlon benefits to seven tenants displaced by Emanuel Hospital before 
April 23, 1971. 

Emanuel Hospital has lnfonned us that there were. In fact, six 
fa11llles and Individuals rather than seven, and that of the six, 
five were owner-occupants rather than tenants. One of the owner­
occu,,.nts. Hr. John Altman•• sold his dwell Ing to the Hospital on 
April 23, 1971 and has had his full benefits paid by the Developae~t 
Conalsslon. The estlMted .. xl1Ma cost to pay benefits for the 
reaaalnln9 five Is $31,025. The canputatlon Is attached. PJease note 
that th• estlMted cost exceeds the budget anount by $2,805. 

We require your written Instructions before proceeding to process 
clahns. May we ~t to hear frOM you In the nur future. 

BCW:ch 
Att. 

( (, I I 

( .A 1/ 

Very truly yours, 

Benjamin c. Webb 
Chief of Relocation and 

Property Management 

I 
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Nov ber 6, 1972 

Hr. George Yerkovich 
Auditor of the City of ,Ortland 
Ct ty H• 11 
fltortland, 0~ 9720't 

Attention: Mr. Robert Jone• 

Dear Hr. Yerkovich: 

ICV:ch 
Encloaure 

Re: Mrs. Cl L. 
Model C 



• • RELOCATION PAYMENT 
Mod& C.-1,~ - E'M,\.o..-' 

Pro j ec t: _J•••~l■llt_____ Pa rce I : _R,.S-....8.,-.... 2 ________ _ 

Payable to: Mrs, Cleo L. Gree Amount 

For: RHP for Homeowners . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 
--X-lncidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate claim) . . $ _8_6 ___ 4_0 __ 

RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: --- Rental: Total approved$ _____ ; Annual amount. . . $ ____ _ 
or Purchase: . • . . . . . . . . ....••...... $ -----___ Fixed Moving Payment . . . • . • . ..•..•...• $ ____ _ 

Dislocation Allowance .. . .•• . ...••.••..•••• $ --- -----___ Actual Moving Costs. . . • • . . • . . • • . • . • $ ____ _ 
___ Storage Costs (if separate claim) ••.•.•.•••.••.• $ ____ _ 
___ Business: Moving Expenses. . • . • . . • . • • • . •• $ 
___ Business: In Lieu Payment.. . . • . • . • . • • . . . $ 
___ Business: Storage Costs ..•......•.•••••.••. $ ____ _ 
___ Business: Loss of Property . • • • . • • . . . • • . . • • . . $ 
___ Business: Searching Expenses .••••••..••....•• $ 

Name of C 1 i en t Mc s , c I eo L, Green Less - $ * 
Move from 219 N, Stanton Total $ 86,40 

Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. / 
_____ Relocation Payment; _____ Project Cost *( ________ ) ~ ~ 



• • 
CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAM€, ADDRESS, ANO ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: 
Portland Development Coomission 
1700 S.W . Fourth Avenue 

Jor t I and, 0 regon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Model Cities 

PROJECT NU1·iBER: R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con­
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection 
of ' Replacement Dwelling .to complete and submit with this claim. Omit Block 4 if you 
have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 if you have purch~sed and occupied a 

d~lling unit. Complete only Blocks 1 and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis­
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
11\.Jf,oever, in any matter within the jurisdiction .of any department or agency of the United 
St~tes knowingly and willfully falsifies •.. or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or represe_ntations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know­
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be 
fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both." 
1. ~FULL NAME OF CLAIMAN"r 

· GREEN, Cleo L. 

2. DWELL I NG UN IT FROM \·JH I CH YOU MOVED 
a. Address: 219 N, Stanton 

Portland Or. 
b. Apartment or· room number: -------c. Number of bedrooms:_3 ___ _ 

3. · owELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code): ------

· b. Apartment or room number: ______ _ 
c. Number of bedrooms: -----

I+. ·· DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE) 

___ Family -Xt--- Individual 

PARCEL NO. 
d. 

BS-8-2 
Monthly rental: $ _____ _ 

e. Date you moved out 
dwelling: 3-15-71 

of this 

Hont h- Day-Year 

d. Monthly rental: $ ____ _ 
e. Date you moved into this 

dwe 11 i ng : ________ _ 

Month-Day-Year 

a. Address (Include ZIP Code): 1915 N,E. d. Incidental expenses (total from 
Cramer, Portland, Or. table on next page): $ 86 40 

b. Number of bedrooms:____ e. Date you purchased this 
c. Oownpayment: $ 1 J ,666, 67 dwe I 1 i ng : __ 9_-_15_-_7 __ 2 ____ _ 

5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOW~ER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE 
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION 
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you 

moved: ---------------b. Address of dwelling unit to which you 
moved (include ZIP code): -------

c. Date of move: ------------Mont h-Oay-Year 

TC0-1 Page t. 

d. Monthly rental for temporary 
unit: $ -----

e. Will you require temporary 
housing for more than 3 months? 
___ Yes ___ No 

If "Yes", tot a I number of 
months you will require tempor-
ary housing: ___ months 



• • 
6. ! submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment 

under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions 
of U. S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa­
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, 
and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 
18, Section 1001, a nd any other applicable Jaw, falsification of ~ny i em submitted 

A herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. 

Date Signature of Claimant (s) 

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection 
with the eurchase of your replacement dwelling: 

FOR LOCAL 
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGENCY USE 

j 

Charged to C 1 aim- Paid Directly Jlmount 
It.em ant on Closing by Claimed Amount 

Statement CJ a imant (Col. (b) + (c) Approved 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

Stamps $ 20. 90 $ 20 .90 $ 20 ,90 $ 20 .90 

1 /2 of esc rnw f PP ~4 t;O ':tu c::n __i4 ~n 1h c::n 
r 

Recordina 6.00 6.00 ·6.00 6.00 

Title Insurance 2S.OO 2r;.oo 21:i.OO 2S.00 

TOTAL · .,$86.40 S86.4o S86.40 y, 
$Rh.40 

J/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Lined. 

listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: 
(Documentation must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.) 

TC0-2 Page 2. 



• • 
DETERM li1lAT I Oi ' OF EL IG I BIL ITV FOR REPLACEMEI T 

HOUSI NG PAVME1 T FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

i AME OF CLAIMA~rr GREEN Clea I ; 
Parcel Mo. RS-8-2 

~:A i'·iE OF LOCAL AGEilCY ear t 1 and n eve I apmen t Comm i ss ion 

I~ Did the claimant rent or own the dwe ll i ng a t the ti me of acquisition? _x_Yes _ No 

Tenant 's initial date of rental: 

Date of Acquisition: 3-1 5- 71 

o~ner-Occupant's initial date of ownership: J -1-53 

2. Did the claimant rent or own the dwe lling a t least 90 days prior to the initiation 
of negotiations? x Yes ___ No 

Date of Rental or Purchase: _9_-_1_5_-_7_2 _______ _ 

Date of Initiation of Negoti ati ons : 2- 15-71 
3. Has the replacement housing been inspec t ed and found to be standard? (Attach a 

copy of dwelling inspect ion record o r , i f the claimant moved outside the locality, 
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) X Yes ___ No 
Date previously substandard dwel l ing wa s inspected and found to be standard: 

9-7-72 
Month -Day-Year 

4. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AG ENCY 

This is to certify that, \-Jhere requ i r ed , the property occupied by the claimant has 
been ir.spected. I furt he r ce r ti fy that I have examined this claim and have found 
it to be in accord with the appli cable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations 
issued by the Departme nt o f Hous i ng and U Development pursuant thereto. There-
fore, this claim is he reby approved and pa ment in the amount of$ 86,40 i~-1~/ 
authorized. \ f.ff>T 

- 1 -i ,-;---. - ~, 
Date 

5. RECORD OF PAYME~~ S 
a. Claimant moved to rent a l un i t 

(l) Lump-s um payment 
(2) Annua 1 payment 

1st Year 
2nd Year 
3rd Year 
4th Ye2r 

• 
b. Cl ~i~ar: ~oved to unit be 

Date of Payment Check Number /mount 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 
$ ____ _ 
$ ____ _ 
$ ___ _ 

pure "'2 sec ________ _______ $ _____ _ 

c. ~~-eo~re r te~porarily 
di 5::) ! 2c ed ________ ___ _ ___ $ _____ _ 

TC"'-6 Page 6. 



GBEJ;,. cu:o 

?urcllase Price 

ESCROW DEPARTMENT 

A S.-nrie• t1/ 
TNMCIWlfflC&C~ -

Escrow No. 42037 ---------
Order No. 41-34679 ____ ....;._ ____ _ 
Date 10/23/72 -----'----'--------

Adjustment Date 10/23/72 

CHARGES CREDITS 

______________________ ,._....i...;11..,.~...ui~--~--------
. 1972-73 tax of $608.77 

?ro Rata Real Estate TEma -~..,._...,..,_,_ __ ~~'"""'"-~------~---=:z:.-.o.....a&.A.----+----------

20 90 

==screw Fee ./ --""-4--------WIIQL----------------+--~..c:t.....r.J~-----J..--------

Re cording --119LJID4...Jkla:a&l~-------------L--~Jlll-=:::/:..__:_· _J__ _____ _ 

Y.ortgage Title Insurance __ ....JoL..--.s-.ii,.__ __________ -+-__ ...-.,j~~-✓---+-----=-----_: 
~..ORTGAGE LO~~ COSTS : ---------------------+----------4----------

Service Charge O ----------------------+-----"'=;..a.z-=--------4--------
Credit Report _____________________ -+----------4---------

A.ppraisal Fee ------------------------+--------~--------
Interest Adjustment __________________ ~--------~--------

Survey Certification Charge ------------------1------------+---------
~ORIGAGE LOAN RESERVES: ------------------~---------+--------'---

F.H.A. Mortgage Insurance 1 mo. ----------------1----------+---------
Real Estate Taxes _____ mo. ____ per mo. ----~--------~--------

Fire Insurance ______ mo. ____ per mo. -------+---------+---------
~ortgage Loan ______________________ -+---------+---L.,~"-"<..OL.X.:11'----

Deposit in Escrow 14.40 
•.:E~-aeaiiP.iffi•e~ De sit in Escrow 257 37 __ ......___-----"...;;;;.._------------------------------4----==--=---=...;:,__ __ 
9eposit in Escrow __ f~~~P~o~r~t,:.J!::!:a~n~d~D~e~v~e~l~o~me~n~t.!:e.,__:C~o~mm~i~s~s~io=n~-+-----------+--~1~2~~:..JU,!..L,_ __ 

Oil ad us.tmeat - i1s allons @19.4-c allon 130.95 .. 

-:o Balance ------------------------~--------+---------

PURCHASERS STATEMENT (Mortgage) 

COMPANY 

:'A 29-2 











0 0 C' C • - OREGON ASSOCIATIOK OF REAL ESTATE BOARDS 
omCIAL EARNEST MONEY AGREEMENT 

,E?oa77-A,t-&,,9 on, ·,>'£Pt° /£:1 7 2 nas-. C!..2=.-0 GnecJv 

together with the following described peraonal 

L}' }/ I r:? t!:S ~ M D.I qy C I E .J ' 
this d.-y sold to <the said purcha11er, sui)J.ct to the ~e3al ot thtt' ·••"•• 

for the aum 01--.'-....._...,1...~_,_-=:.....c;__=-...31..,__~:__-.J:,___.c:....£_~~-=:..:..1~,_..1...V.~-"-""-e,----------Dollats ts.L.~ OO c,, ? 0
) 

on the following terms, to wit: The · sum, hereinabove receipted for, ·-'--~..1.-~-~"-.-.:._:...:::=-..,;.~..:;:.zs=.•-Dol)ara (S ,2, bo, ~ 6 !) 
{o 

O 
, ' 1t9--} as add!tional earneat money, the sum of _____________ _ ___ ~ (: , ~ ) 

on wner s aocep ance / C:, ~ ct'.). 
Upon acceptance of title and delivery of deed or contract, the sum of _______________ -i.J ( • c> ~- ) 

;> 

The balance o.__. __ ~----------._,,.-------------------------1v · (I · 11 , ) 

ble as -iollowa:~~..L-2,-:...--'---"-.:.-..~----=-J..-....,:;:_-:---__,---'---'-':;__,L.-;:=--~-L--:c..'--:........;=-...a,;.L--....L...~.,......:,--=~-- --=-L--:...-~__::G=-...:.~..:.~_::..::..J~...&.-
L 

The seller shall furnish to the purchaser in due course a title insurance policy in the amount of the purchase price of the fe(ll estate from a 
tltle insurance company 11howing good and marketable title. Prior to closing the transaction, the seller, upon requeat, will furnish to fha 
purchaser a preliminary report made by a title insurance company showing the condition of the title to •aid property. SQid report shall be 
conclusive evidence as to the condition of seller's title. It is agreed that if the seller does not approve the above sale within the period allowed 
Realtor below in which to se<:ure seller's ac<;eptance, or if the title to the said premises is not marketable, or cannot qe mczde so within thirty 
days after notice containing a written statement ot defects is delivered to seller, or if the seller, having approved said sale tails to consumate the 
same, the earnest mc.r.ey herein receipted for shall be refunded, but the acceptance by the purchaser of the refund does not constitute a waiYW 
of other remedies aTailable to him. : · 

But if the abOTe sale is approved by the seller and the title to the said premises is marketable, and the purchaser neglects or refuses to 
c,omply with any of the conditions of this sale within ten days from the furnishing of a preli::iinary title report and to make payments promptly, 
as hereinabove set forth , the earnest money herein rec_eipted for shall be forfeited to the unders,gned Realtor to the extent of tit. agreed upon co.in- ~ 
mission, and the residu,, if any, shall be retained by the seller as liquidated damages and this contract thereupon shall ,, of no further binding 
effect. The property ~ to be conve ed free and clear of all liens and Jm mbrances to date except zoning ordincrnces, building reetrlctione, ra-
ervations in Federal patents, an ~ME ,,,.,.,r-,.r aF c:c _I;:' AN · ' 

All light fixture• and bulbs/ fluo'rescent lamps, Venetian blinds, window and door screens, storm windows and d~rs, linoleum, attached 
television antennas. curtain, towel and drapery rods, shrubs and tree11, and irrigation, plumbin~ and heating equipment, . except ftrepl<Ee 
equipment that ls not attached in any manner to the structure, and an fixtures except U' .,)v iS • • 

·' 

AGREEMENT TO PURCHASE 
I hereby agree to purchase the above described property at the price and on the terms and conditions set forth abori, and grant laid 

R al tor a period of J days hereafter to secure seller'11 which • period offer be subf ect to 
revocation. Deed or contract ia to be prepared in the name 01.---,;<--......L-E----..;..,.......,_ __ ~ ,___,,::....._...::c::::,=---.:::,,,,,;~~'-------t.....,,:;..,¥. ______ _ 

I acknowledge receipt of a oopy of the foregoing offer to buy and earnest money receipt bearing ;BY signature and that of the Realtor. 

Add,esa b_=~~>(Y;E.CL-f Yt: bAHD PURCHASER· 1nn."),, rlf(UJ b~ 
Phone ~.:::?~ z' ~ ~ _ PURCHASER· . cJ> • 

AGREEMENT TO SELL JP~ .JJ.iP)!i3; . 192 ~ 
I h reby approve and accept the aale of the above described property and the price and conditions a s set fort)i In above agreement and 

agr e to fumisli' a title insurance policy continu d to d le as aforesaid showing goo and marketable title, also the aaid deed or contraot, 
and agree to pay the above named Realtor for s11rvices a commission of , ___ _ ....._,.#-.---...-,.__<=>_~• _,:!:) __ ,-:;. ____ _,,.. _______ _ 
I authorize said Realtor to pay out of the cash proceeds of sale the exp nses of furni shing title insuran . recording fees d revenue stamps. 
U any. as well as any encumbrances on said premises payable by me at or before closing. I Instruct R alter to place in h is special truat 
account th above d scribed earnest mon y deposit until n ded in the closln~of the transaction. I acknowledna..,.llWfpt of a py of thla 
contract bearin~ my _;n~~ v that of the purc'haser named abov , and of Rea!tor. 

Address / 7-/~l_L l;,. ~ s.~~·~.:b,,~"=:..I..C:.~~~~~~-'-----
Phone ~ 'f !J- 4 ¢= S- & IELI.ER1--~~Q:C:l...~~~~L.01:1~----■-..4it 

IIEAl.tob cor.; 



• WORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS . 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME_._-________ _ 

PROJECT NO. ______ • ______ _ 

I. Full name of claimant: ___ Family Individual ---

2. 

3. 

4. 

I 

Dwelling unit from which you moved: 
a. Addre ss 

Paree I No. ' -------~---...._ ______ _ c. Number of bedrooms -------
' . d. Monthly rental $ ______ _ _ 

b. Apartment or room number __ _ e. Date displaced ________ _ 

Dwelling unit l,Q which you moved (RENTAL) 
a. Address c. Number of bedrooms 

d. Monthly rent a I $ 
b. Apartment or room number e. Oat moved in 

Dwelling unit to which you moved (PURCHASE) 
c. Downpayment $ __ 1.,_ ___ _ 

d. Incidental expenses 
b. Number of bedrooms I ---- e. Date of purchase _ _., _____ _ 

5. For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitation (include ZIP) 
a. Address from which you moved _______________________ _ 

b. Address to which you moved ________________________ _ 

c. Date of move ---------------d. Monthly rent a 1 for temporary unit: $ _____ _ 
e. Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? ___ Yes ___ No 

total number of months in temporary housing If yes, months ---
Incidental expenses. 

J!!m Charged to claimant Paid by Claimant Claimed Approved 
$____ $ ____ $ ____ $ ___ _ 

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above: 

Determination 

1. Did claimant rent or own at time of acquisition? ___ Yes ___ No 
Te ant's initial date of rental 
Date of acquisition l~t /~- -,-f---;- ,--------
0.,,mer-occupant 's in it i a I date of ownership I / I/I t; .5 1 , 

2. Did claimant own or rent 90 days P, ioy to initiation of negotiations?_Yes 
Date of rental or purchase ~ J td /97 .J. 
Date of initiation of negot i at i ~ I A t'Z 1 I 

_No 

3. Is rep 1 acement housing standard? __. Yes 
If previously substandard, date found standard __ _,, ___________ _ 

4. Certif(cation: 

(Anount of this claim$ ) -------
TC0-7 



• • WORKSHEET FOR ALL HOVING CLAIHS -
/j I I. Name_( ..... <_; ___ .. ___ ._ , _. _,._ ,,_ . _______ _ Project_.~E.-.tt- 'd-..._'.-./ ______ _ 

2. Date(s) of move_;¾ __ i, __ ,, _______ _ Parcel No._; ___ _ 
3. Dwell Ing unit from which you moved: 

Address 21 1 
' 

;;./ 
No. of rooms / l µ ----_Furnished ~Unfurnished Date you moved into this unit ___ ,, _,, __ ✓ __ ~_ 

4. Dwelling unit !.Q which you moved: 
Address , , 1 

Were goods moved to or from storage? __ Yes __ No 

5. Total claim $ 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

FIXED PAYHENT: ~200 + ~ ~tJ . = $ .;oo. 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ACTUAL HOVING COSTS 
6. Name of moving company (or perso .. , _____________________ _ 
7. Hover's telephone ______ 8. Hover's address _____________ _ 
9. Method of payment 

_a. reimburse client (show paid bill) 
_b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
_c. let local agency contract with mover 

10. lmount actual costs 
a. Hoving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice) $ -----c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 

STO AGE cos-rs 
Name, address and ZIP code of storage company 

A. Type of claim 
initial -- __ supplementary final --

B. Storage period 
1. Tota I period: ___ months. Check one: Actua 1 Estimated -- --2 . Date property moved to storage: ___________ _ 
3. Date property moved from storage: __________ _ 

C. Storage Costs 
I. Monthly rate 
2. Total costs actually incurred 
3. ~unt previously received 
4. lmount claimed (line 2 minus 3) 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

t,,proyed 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

D. Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet. 

E. Method of Payment 

H-8 

___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) 
___ pay storage company directly (attach bill) 



• • 
(For Local Agency Use Only) 

\-/ORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT 
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEO\-/NERS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT COMPUTATION PREPARED BY: 

Name Date 

INSTRUCTIONS : Attach this form to the pertinent claim form fi Jed by claimant. Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. Complete 
Blocks 8 and C; then complete Block A. 
A. COM PUT AT I ON OF TOTAL REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEO~/NERS 

1. Anount of differential payment (Block B, Line 6) $ ____ _ 

2. Plus interest payment (Block C, Step 4, Last 
I i ne) + $ ____ _ 

3. Plus costs incidental to purchase (Total 
amount approved by agency, from claim form, 
Block 3C, Column (e) + $ ____ _ 

4. Total (Sum of Lines I, 2, and 3) $ ____ _ 

5. Minus adjustments (Attach explanation; e.g., 
amount previously received as Replacement Housing 
Payment for Tenants and Certain Others) - $ ____ _ 

6. Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowner 
(Line 4 minus Line 5) 

(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 6 on 
the Guideform Determination of Eligibility for Replace­
ment Housing Payment for Homeowners) 

B. COMPUTATION OF DIFFERENTIAL PAYMENT 

Required Information 

1. Actual purchase price of replacement dwelling 

2. Cost of comparable replacement dwelling 
(Cost based on: 

Schedule __ Comparative __ Other) $_' ______ _ 

3. Acquisition payment made by agency for 
claimant's former dwelling 

Computation 

4. Line 1 or Line 2, whichever is less 

5. Minus Line 3 

6. Anount of differential payment 

RHP-5 Page 5. 

$ .. , 

$ _____ _ 

- $ ____ _ 

$ I I 
...... 



wofllHEET FOR RHP CLAIM FOR HOHEowA 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME E » ltl / /t,,,. L 
PROJECT NO. R- 2 0 

A. 

___ Family v--- Individual 
Paree 1 No. 'l?,s, f - ,:L 

Address of unit from which you moved c:219 A/ ..('_&r " 
Date you first occupied as owner-occupant L .;,j; 1c; 3 3 
Number of bedrooms "/ Date of initiation of negotiations £j 4 J ,' / ZI 
Payment made by 1oca 1 agency for th Is dwe 11 i ng $ / 4(£x;J W-. -(/, ,r w .: - O "' -f?/e,t 

-f4 a ,. f' '/ ""-· - Jlf rr er, 
A. II f / 

"/'E , , ./ ¥" • 6 rn"r,. Address o unit to which you moved__.,....;7".'....;.'/_....;,V.....;;;~--·, .. ,~r:~<'...i(i;... ________ r ______ _ 

B. 

c. 

Number of bedrooms_...;~- ?urchase price of replacement dwel I ing $ /t/ ,oo, 
✓ 

Date you signed purchase agreement ____ .....,...~<--~L~'-~~/_v_. ~,~- ~--
Date of set tl ement 'l _____ / 
Date you expect to occupy ___________ _ 
Compute RHP on Vschedul e _ _ com~arative 

Interest Payme nt. 
1. Out st and i ;19 mortgage on orig i na 1 dwe 11 i ng 
2. Number of monthly payments remaining on mortgage: 
3. Annual interest on mortgage of original dwelling 
4. Annual interest rate of mortgage on new dwelling 
5. Prevailing interest rate on passbook savings 

Incidental expenses. Charged to Claimant Paid by Claimant 
Item 

$ __ _ $ ___ _ 

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above: 

Claimed Ppproved 

$ _____ $ ___ _ 

Determintt ion /ves __ No 1. Did client own dwelling at time of acquisition 
Initial date of ownership ,fu J, 196:3 Date ; 

of acquisition ;?/4r. ff; Jt?/7/ 
; 

2. Did client own and occupy 180 days prior to negotiations? vv"es __ No 

3. Did client purchase and occup~ replacement housing within one year from date 
of displacement ___ Yes ___ No , ,1- ,,~ 1 ,..~, -

Date of di sp 1 a cement Mt t r2~ · 
Date of purchase of replacement t<ousing ____ ~ ________ _ 

Date of occupancy of replacement housing ___ -~'---------

4. Did claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling 180 days prior to 
negotiations? ,,,--Yes ___ No 

Issuance date of mortgage _________ _ 
Date of discharge of mortgage ________ _ 

Date of initiation of negotiations____.F'--~Z~---~·,~1 ~/_f~J_: __ 

5. Is replacement dwelling standard V Yes ___ No 

RHP-8 ;; 









• • • • WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) 

Harold G. Ruth 

, h •rpm.if t<'r c .il ll 1d qr .111 10 1 corw" ,'( •, o 

Cleo Green 

of _.1u 1 tnomah , State of Oregon, described as . 

1 u c f•,! r 11 t 1 ' C u I 

' 

tr tin the South ast quarter of Section 14 , Township 1 orth,Rang 1 East o t ', \·illa .. 0 tt c 
cridirin, <les rib d as follows: Beginning at a point in th orth lin of ;· . i: . Cr.mer tr eL t 15 

;J st of the Southwest corner of Lot two (2), Block two (2), Irvington Park AnnL' .· ; t r,t21. c ,;L•st 
lon g h t .'orth lin ... ~ of N.E . Cramer Street 57 . 5 feet to a point; thenc · .'or 1

1 on a l inc ?a rallL 1 
it t 1', 'lsl linl' nt:Lot 2, Bloc\, 2, [rving tonPa.rk Anne .·, 100 f,l' l to 1 p,1i,1t ; L i1t111v I l L)' 

lim .1rallel with tl H· .'orth 1in of .E. Cramer Street, 57.5 ft.t.•L to J point 15 -l•t• t \•:lsl o r 
Ii •; 1>r ll1 •.'l'S ornvr of Lot 2, Block 2, Irvington Park Annex; thL'llCL' South pat-allt•l ,vitlt . .'est 
in e t'f s.:-i id L t 2, Block 2, Irvington Park Annex, 100 feet to the point of bv g inni ng , i n L ' L' " it · 

if P rtland County of _tul tnomah and Stat of Oregon • 

• ncl cov •nant( ) th t grantor is the owner of the above described property fre of all encumbr ,rnccs t' r P 

Eas ,m~ nt of r cord; 1972-73 tax of $608. 77 a lien not ye t pa: · bl ., 

.md \' ill Wdrrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully cla rn1 the sc11 w. P C•'IJl d s1101:.n ,bo, '. 

T 1 tru • dml c1ctuc1I consicl ration for th rs transfer is S -12 000 ~0Q_ _. · 

, 19 72 

\ • / -. ,, l/ I / ' (7. 
'-..---,-,~~!:'.::-,~:__ l 'i.-~ ,.., if_.. / \. ~ ' c. 

...,.._i.,..;...,._ ______ day of ______ ..)J.~t.ohc.r _ 

Tiarold G. Ruth 

ST•\ TE OF OR EGON, County of _ Lincoln ___________ ) ss. 

Oc..t..oh .r __ _ ---- _4 ----- - , 19 7 2 PL' sont1lly t11>Pt'dr ,cJ th'. bo 't ndr 1 • l 

Harold G . Ruth __ _ and acknowl 'clq cl t :01 '(101 9 

11, .., , unwn t to be his ____ voluntary act and d ed. 

Before me: 

Notary Pub I ic for Or cqon 

My comm1ss1on L' prrr : 

T 1w dolidr <.1moun t should include cash plus all encun-,br,mces , rst,nq aq.irns th · pr on r to v 11c 

111opPrty rrn1<1rns sub1cct or which the purchaser agre s to pc.1y or assume. 
I c onc;1cle1.1tion 1ncludes otl1 ,,. property or value, add tlw fol Im ,nq "How1•v ·, th , c1ct, ti c nsH, 

consists of or includes other property or value given or pro1111sed which 1s ptir o h, ·.: 101 

consideration." (Indicate which) ---- - -
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) 

TO 

G_re_e_n_ ______ --·-··. 

•r l'rord 1nq Pturn to . 

11 o Gr•en 
'067 ,' . E. Cl v land 
Port land, Oregon 

F,c row 
Order 

o . 42037 - e.K 
o . 41-34679 

--- - -----·- -- -
STATE OF OREGON, 

Coun y of ____ _ 

I c rtrfy tlldl the\. 1th111 1nstnw •n '··"", , .• 

on th ti 1 o i ( 

at _____ o'clock cllld I or·! '(II) h,111!,_ 

on page Recordc; of D~eds o S,lld Count 

W1tn .ss rny ht1nd dlld . .,, (jl Lut.11 · 1 1 ,.:d 

Hy -- ---- -



• 1807 N.E. Thirtvninth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97 12 • {503) 111-9931 

Tranaannoa Title Insurance Go 

Portland Development Connnission 

Site Office 

Emanuel Hospital Project 
235 N. Monroe St. 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attention: James Crolley, Relocation Advisor 

Re: Escrow Account No. 42037 
GREEN, Cleo 
ppty: 1915 NE Cramer 

Gentimen: 

We enclose herewith proposed closing statement of CLEO GREEN, 
indicating an additional amount needed for closing of $343.77, 
together with copy of proposed Warranty Deed properly executed 
by Harold G. Ruth to Cleo Green. 

A S'"1ice of 
Tra,uamerico Cor,,oratio• 

We will consunnnate closing when we have the final sum of $343.77. 

If you have any questions concerning the above please do not hesitate 
to contact the undersigned. 

~~ 
ie Killion, Escr~ Officer 

BK/DDn py?-
Encls. i ~.-, O ,_, 



• • 
Transameraoa Title Insurance Go 
1807 N. E. 39th Avenue , Portland , Oregon 97212 

Octob r 24, 1972 

Portland Development Corranission 
Site Office 
Emanuel Hospital Project 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Or egon 97227 

Attention: James Crolley, Relocation Advisor 

Re: Escrow Account No. 42037 
GREEN, Cleo 
ppty: 1915 N. E. Cramer, Portland 

Gentlemen: 

Tran.aamerica Corporation ,r A Service of 

As per your request we enclose herewith copy of completed 

closing statement for Cleo Green . 

BK/ 
Enc . 

Yours very truly, 

~ {jjlcik) 
ormie Killion 

Escrow Officer 



.. I 
Idle Insurance Go 

ESCROW DEPARTMENT 

GREEN, CLEO 

ppty: 1915 NE Cramer----

Escrow No. 

Order No. 

A S'"1iu of 
TNM4MfflCG Corponitin 

42037 ---------
41 34679 ---------

Date Oct. 12, 1972 -----------
Adjustment Date 10/23/72 

CHARGES CREDITS 

Purchase Price 19,000.00 

Pro Rata Real Estate Taxes 72-73 tax of $608.77---.....,1.-.0~~7::;-...--_~7-r.1.T:.7=2-----1----............. - ----~--,,,4--------

Pro Rata Fire Insurance new coverage --------=----------~--~:.::...:.....::.....:_.=L..._+-,,,, ______ _ 

doc stamps 20.90 

MORTGAGE LOAN COSTS: 

S0 rvice Charge 100.00 --------------------------+-----=-.:....::....:..-=-=----+---------
Credit Report ____________________ -+-----------.J:,___ ______ _ 

Appraisal Fee -----------------------+--------~-------
Interest Adjustment -----'---------------~---------+--------
Survey Certification Charge ---------------+---------+---------

MORTGAGE LOAN RESERVES: -----------------+---------+--------
F. H. A. Mortgage Insurance 1 mo.-------------+-----------+---------

Real Estate Taxes mo. per mo. ----- ----- -----+-----------+--------

Deposit in Escrow from Portland Development Commission 12,166.67 

oil adjustment 

19, 810-:44 19,466.67 
,:,t__/' I 

To Balance -----additional funds needed for closing 343.77 ___________________ __::,____~ ________ .,_ ______ _ 
19,810.44 19,810.44 

PURCHASERS STATEMENT (Mortgage) 
la11111.~,11~H1C T!}Lf _ UqHCl 

TA 29-2 
c:::::----



CONNIE McCREAOY 

COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

, 

CITY OF PonTLAND 

OnF<,0N 

Septerrber 7, 1972 

• BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director 

Bulldlng Division 
C . C. Cr•nk, Chief 

lectrlc•I Division 
R . A . Niedermeyer, Chef 

Plumbing Division 
George W . W•ll•ce, Chief 

Permi t Div ision 
Albert Clerc, Ch ief 

Housing D iv ision 
S . J . Chegwidden , Ch ief 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Chet Daniels 
Re: 1915 N. E. Cramer Street 

Dear Si rs: 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an inspec­
tion was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood frame, three­
bedroom, single-family dwelling and detached garage at the above address. 

Our inspector reports the structures comply with City Housing 

Regulations at this time. 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DrCTOR 

C: . t:1/4,A~~-
S ~ J. ct-kswfdden 
Chief Housing Inspector 

CHF :vm 
cc: Mr. Harold Ruth 

1915 N. E. Cramer Street 



dof /':1r--fS 

t.i 

OREGON A880CIA.nOlf or UAL DTATI IOARDI 
omCIAL EAIINDT MONEY AGREEMENT 

~~A~o AUG rl2,1,~ (3 ri.J::~- regon,_, -------....-.-

reinafter called "purchaser," In the form of (~ . eeteh, note) S O O O 
c:::> eat money and pa.rt paxment for the purchCJN 

th following described real ._,_~------~--~--:---~...;;..a,'""'!"c;;.-. /':J l 1 ~,rt( e, MA Ji 
md State of Oregon, to-wit : 

: gether with the following described personal property :.-:;.....,'-t---"'--''--...-~,..-:-~~--~-,.___....a;;c....a.-...-r..&-~~cc...aay._.:=....e;;.....L-A~-L-__.,LL_._ 

/ H"" L/y'/71"'},DI?::( Q;o!'?:Z..OA-CJ.i 
---- ------,,::::,,,----------=-----· ~h we have this da old to the said purchaser 
C. the sum of-L.....1r::..x"~F=--~/...:V:__-r>--.:....._...!....-~..::....11:-·...:a=--' ~..L..:. ) :..........;o:::::....v-;;..,_· ...:;..r....,__--' _ _;,_..,_-~...!.....:,__...;...._.:. _ __::..,....---=:.~~ 

subject to the approval of th seller, 
($ 2_ ~ t.£""' Oe> ) 

en the following terms, to wit: The sum, hereinabove receipted for, o (S ~ C ) 
fon 

O 
. • 1t9--l as additional earnest money, the sum of_ ________________ -ollars ($·---=-------> 1 on wner s accep once f / LJ.. 

ceptance of title and delivery of deed or contract, the sum of ollars ($ v OD <::::> ) 

j once of l:'cn·ctiaser to 1mmed1atly apply tor and ob ta1n a cB.Pl\9@n~ional l oan > pay as followa: ______________________________________ ___________ _ 

at not ·xi·e than ?f.; interest and to pay to terms and conditions there of . 
Thin oEfer is s J.bject to the approvel of the Portland Deve lopment Comm . 
anct e urchaser obtaining her benefits under the Relocation ct of l ~[/0 . 
Also l'u.rccaser i s asking the Seller to replace the back screen do r, 
have shrubs ~rofesEionally trimmed and all unusuable items and t rash 
removed. Hse . to ue left clean and void of all items not includ, in sale . 

The sel!er shall furnish to the purchaser in due course a title insurance policy in the amount of the purchase price of the real estate from a 
... ) title insurance company showing good and marketable title . Prior to closing the transaction, the seller, upon request, will furnish to the 

purchaser a preliminqry report made by a title insurance company showing the condition of the title to said property. Said report shall be 
conclusive evidence as to the condition of seller's title. It is agreed that if the seller does not approve the above sale within the period allowed 
Realtor below in which to secure seller's acceptance, or if the title to the said premises is not marketable, or cannot be made so within thirty 
days after notice containing a written statement of defects is delivered to seller, or if the seller, having approved said sale fails to consumate the 
same, the earnest money herein receipted for shall be refunded, but the acceptance by the purchaser of the refund does not constitute a waiver 
of other remedies available to him. 

But if the above sole is approved by the seller and the title to the said premises is marketable, and the purchaser neglects or refuses to 
comply with any of the conditions of this sale within ten days from the furnishing of a preliminary title report and to make payments promptly, 
a s hereinabove set forth, the earnest money herein rec1tipted for shall be forfeited to the undersigned Realtor to the extent of his agreed upon com­
mission, and the res due, if any, shall be retained by the seller as liquidated damages and this contract thereupon shall be of no further binding 
e ffect. The property ii to be conveyed free and clear of all liens and encumbrances to date except zoning ordinances, building restrictions, rea-

•ervations in Federal patents, and Easements af record if any. Prop. Jines must be staked out. 
- All light fixtures and bulbs, fluorescent lamps, Venetian blinds, window and door screens, storm windows and doors, linoleum, attached 

television antennas, curtain, towel and drapery rods, shrubs and trees, and irrigation, plumbing and heating equipment, except fireplace 
equt ment \bat is not attached i?;l any manner to tbe structure, OQQ all fixt res ex~~A,c,i~,-----JJ--.Q--,i._..,e ___ ..---____ ~-----------

, Se.iler to!' pair garage door so 'that l.'t V1..L..l operai;e and lock . 
are o be left upon the premises as part of the property purchased. 

~ lier and purrl,aser agree to prorate the taxes, which are due and payable for the current tax year, rents, interest, premiums for 
:\ E""Cis ' ng insurance, and other matters as of the dcte of delivery of possession, unless otherwise stated. Purchaser agrees to pay the seller for 
::\ fuel u any, in storage taf\k at date of possession. Encumbrances to be discharged by seller may be paid at his option out of purchase money at 
.[' dat of closing. The purchaser shall reimburse the seller for sums held in the reserve account on any indebtedness assumed in this transaction. 

~Sell and purchaser agree that ■ubJect ■ale { w!i'ii~} be closed in eserow, the cost of which ■hall be shared equally between seller 

an purchaser Possession of the above described premises ls to be delivered to the purchaser 30 days from the delivery of deed Z or ntract a~ove mentioned, or as soon thereafter aa existing laws and regulations will permit removal of tenants, if any. Time is of the 
s nc?0Afdthd1scontract. r 42 '- S . E . 182 ave. A r d Realty Co . Inc . 

ors ress : __ __,......,...,.... _ __,.~-------------- ----+--:+----~=---~--i=---------,A-~-Realtor 665 - ./1'77 I .I R ~ or's Phone: By: 

AGREEMENT TO PURCHASE 
~. l hereby agree to p~chase the above described property at the price and on the terms and conditions set forth above, and grant said 
~ 11 •.-. or a p riod of _ _ _ __ days hereafter to secure seller's acceptance h,fl[eof, d_urlng which period my offer shall not be subject to 
)'r 1•,-.r-ation . D or contract is to be prepared in the name o.__ ______ .;;.<.;...;;:1.;;;..e--"--'Oc..-....;lic...r;;;.....;e'-e_..;;.1.;;..1 __________________ _ 

J a c lr.nowledgo receipt of a copy of the foregoing offer to buy and earnest money r ce~bearing my sig°:ure and that 

ss __ __:x...l.:.l,.:...1...__...L..l...,j..i..i__.:,'--'!la...x.....!~~~~---- --- PURCHASEJl)t 1/..J.lz4 t/L4 .js_ 1' lllk<. t: 

of the Reali . 

.:...:.:.=....:.:.:=:=::.....:=:=:=:=:=:=:=======================--P~U:::.,:R:,:.::C::.,:H.:_:A::.:S-:,:::ER'..::· ========:==;..;:==:;~~===...,.=;;~::::::==== 
AGREEMENT TO SELL 

I h r y approve and accept the sale of the above d scribed property and the price 
to furni h a title insuranc policy continued to date as aforesaid showin 

t fortl-i in above agreement and 
also the said deed or contract, 

n aqr to pay the above named Realtor for servic s a commission of $ __ -#--_ _.;.._; _ _ ____________________ _ 

·, thori z ; id Realtor to pay out of the ca sh proc ds of sal the expenses of furnishing tit! insuranc . recording f es and r venue stampe, 
~11 n:; a . v •ncumbrancc s on sa id premis s payable by me at or before closing. I instruct Realto r to place in hi11 sp cial truat 

r I- 1 r d r. 11 n ,.. dcd in the clos ing of the transaction. I acknowledge receipt of a copy of thlc 
)':)V I' , "l~d of n 'lr 1.-::>r. 1 , I ~ 

,, , . , / , -;~ . , 
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• 
R E C E I P T 

I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Development 

Conwnission•s INFORMATIONAL STATEMENT FOR PERSONS AND FIRMS DOING 

BUSINESS WITHIN PROJECT BOUNDS and SUPPLEMENTAL SELF-MOVE INSTRUCTIOt-6. 

Firm 

by 

Title 

date 
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